Pricing for Early Childhood Centre Lisburn 2024/25

Full Day Care
Daily Rate
£45.00
Daily Part Time Care for under 2's (or over 2's during holiday periods)
8am to 1pm 1pmto 5.30pm
£33.00 £30.00
Monthly Plan Full Day Care
(note full day care is calculated over 48.8 weeks per year to remove closures)

One Day Two Days Three Days Four Days Five Days
£183.00 £366.00 £549.00 £732.00 £860.00

Fees include reduction for 16 closure dates through the year

1st January, Easter Monday and Tuesday, May bank holidays x 2, July one week, August bank holiday, Christmas week

Eager and Able to Learn
Daily Term Time Rates

Pathway

11-12noon 11-1pm
Part EA Funded*
5 days compulsory no lunch inc lunch
£6.60 £12

£22.00
Children staying for full day will pay full day care prices which include funded hours in price

Pre School
Snack 12 noon - 1pm 12 noon - 2pm 12noon - 6pm
per term includes lunch includes lunch includes lunch
£70 £15 £20 £33

Afterschools Care - School Aged P1-P7

TERM TIME HOLIDAYS

8am-6pm 9am-3pm 8am-9am 8am -6pm (inc. breakfast)
inc. breakfast inc. breakfast *book four full days 8-6pm and get fifth day free in same week
£22 £28 £5 £37.50 *£30.40 if five full days




